FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 13 August 2019 at 7:58 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 13 August 2019

11:35 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Progress Plate (3-year-old Fillies) (1312m)
01 Mirage 112 4 2 May'16  10L 600 600 1320 569
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
629 58

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.9 Marshall

Jockey

Byleveld

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Ffos Las- Wednesday, 14 August 2019

12:45 AM - M&M Greene Handicap (2629m)

02 Knight Commander 2/1: 46

1

5

Jan '18

85L 63.0

Wt Now

640 134.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
64.4

Form BLP
Score
704 69

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.4 Flook

Jockey

Silva

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Carlide - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

2:10 AM - racingtv.com Nursery (1100m)

08 Street Life

4/2:3

1

8

Apr'19

85L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 119.0
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Fred
Factor

55.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
641 63

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

56.1 Fahey

Jockey

Hanagan

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

4:00 AM - Sky Sports Racing On Sky 415 Handicap (1761m)
10 Lothario 2/1: 15 11 8 Aug '17 55L 59.0 60.0 128.0 59.9 789 67 70.9 lvory Winston 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
:Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Doomben - Wednesday, 14 August 2019
1:08 PM - SMIRNOFF Class 5 Handicap (1660m)
03 Char Char 2/1: 17 3 4 Mar '18 1.1L 58.0 540 57.0
04 Vaulting Ambition 2/1: 32 5 7 Feb'18 32L 59.0 56.0 55.0
02 SeeTheMaster 2/1: 23 6 2 Mar '19 1.3L 59.0 540 575
2:53 PM - CAPTAIN MORGAN Class 2 Handicap (1110m)
01 TheTenor 11:2 12 4 Oct '18 04L 59.0 575 585
3:28 PM - GORDONS PREMIUM PINK OPEN Handicap (1200m)
09 Counter Meal 2/1: 57 1 7 Mar'l7  65L 59.0 60.0 54.0
05 Dazzling Red 2/1: 24 4 2 Nov '17 0.1L 60.0 540 54.0
04 Taillevent 2/1: 52 5 2 Apr'17 0.8L 58.0 615 54.0
02 Publishing Power  4/2: 31 7 7 Feb '18 39L 575 58,5 55.0
4:03 PM - JOHNNIE WALKER Class 4 Handicap (1200m)
08 Zoucara 2/1:7 2 10 Feb '19 8.1L 55.0 55.0 545
01 Connoisseur 2/1:18 4 2 Jan '19 10L 59.0 58.0 59.5
4:38 PM - BRC SPRING RACING CARNIVAL BenchMark 70 Handicap (1350m)
09 Stampe 2/11:9 1 1 Aug '19 59.0 575
04 Alpine Dancer 2/1:9 2 8 Sep'18 4.7L 59.0 545 575
02 Mishani Phoenix 2/1: 41 5 8 Dec '17 51L 59.5 575 59.0
01 Karakabeel 4/2: 34 7 7 Mar'18  4.0L 605 55.5 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-2.7
-2.2
-3.8 4
-1.2 9
34
-9.2
0.4
2.7
7.7 5
0.6 6
-1.2 0
-0.0 10
3.2
-0.3

Form
Score

197
6.6

0.8
10.0
16.2
13.7

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

0.3
2.8
22

108

9.7
4.6

-0.2
20
8.2
6.7

Trainer

Racing
Racing
Waller

Schweida

Butterworth
Sears

Hill

Currie

Munce
Racing

Munce
Racing
Murphy
Gollan

Plessis
Orman
Maloney

Maloney

Murphy
Cahill
Plessis
Nothdurft

Wiggins
Murphy

Cormack
Smith
Orman
Nothdurft

Age

6G
7G
6G

4G

7G
5G
7G
6G

aMm
5G

3G
4G
7G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
:Wins Place Race

1:35PM - Le Pine Funerals Handicap (2400m)

10 Diamond Grace 2/2: 20 7 10 Apr'13
2:10 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (1000m)
04 El Sicario 4/2: 28 5 6 Mar '18
06 Diamond Oasis 8/5: 48 6 13 Dec '15
10 Al Dorama 2/11: 6 11 3 Jan '18
2:45PM - Long Fine Plate (1000m)
07 Beautiful Bee 2/1:21 8 3 Mar '18
09 Mockery 4/2: 6 12 6 Mar '19
3:20 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1300m)
08 Painte 2/1: 44 10 9 May '16
3:55PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1800m)
12 Miner'sMiss 7/1: 13 10 11 Nov '18
09 Cavalero 4/2: 18 13 3 Jan '18
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Back Yourself Handicap (1500m)
02 Mr Gustavo 2/1: 56 1 3 Dec'18
03 NudgeBar 4/2:8 13 1 Aug '19
5:05 PM - MRC Membership Renewal Handicap (1300m)
12 Arctic Shock L7 10 15 Mar '19
07 She'sBeneficial 2/1: 24 13 4 Jul '18
02 Atlantica 2/1: 22 14 5 Jun '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

8.9L

15.0L
4.3L
0.3L

2.8L
4.3L

8.2L

39.4L
0.7L

35L

9.9L
4.2L
2.5L

54.0 58.0
60.5 59.0
55.0 575
58.5 59.5
56.5 60.5
56.5 55.0
61.0 61.0
58.0 55.0
58.0 55.0
57.0 58.0
575

56.0 56.0
59.0 60.5
55.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.5
59.0
58.5

56.5
56.0

60.0

57.0
58.0

61.0
60.5

575
59.0
61.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
13.6
13.1
94
11
59
2.7 5
74
36.2 9
-1.6
74 8
23 0
11.1 4
54 12
9.9

Form BLP
Score

306 23
241 19
284 22
15.1 4
16.9 8
20.7 8
264 16
572 47
144 1
114 10
16.3 3
361 26
224 9
289 14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20.6

18.1
15.4
121

13.9
14.7

17.4

46.2
11.4

8.4
153

211
18.4
239

Trainer

Kent

Goodwin
Starr
Sadler

Osborne
McArdle

McCarthy

Payne
Eden

Corstens
Gelagotis

Meagher
Hann
Dwyer

Jockey

Kah

Winks
Kah
Melham

Holland
Meech

Cartwright

Payne
McNeil

Nugent
Riordan

Melham
Winks
Cartwright

Age

™

6G
9
4H

5M
3F

8G

aMm
5G

9G
4G

am

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Te Aroha - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

2:38 PM - Te Aroha Supporters Club Mdn (1200m)
08 Abu Dhabi 4/2:15 10 Mar '16
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Wt
Now

56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP
Score
10.0 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.0 Clotworthy

Jockey

Grylls

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Balaklava - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

3:00 PM - Mid North Party Hire Benchmark 60 Handicap (1600m)

02 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 60 5 4 Mar '16 5.6L 60.0 540 59.0

05 Unscopeable 2/1:30 7 3 Aug '17 34L 56.5 55.0 56.5
3:35PM - Plains Producer Benchmark 60 Handicap (2210m)

01 DiamondsAre 2/1: 22 1 2 Feb'18 06L 620 570 620

10 Rock Onlvy 4/2: 65 3 8 Dec '16 47L 55.0 56.5 54.0

02 Sagaab 6/3: 49 5 2 Mar'18 11L 595 565 595
4:10 PM - Terminus Hotel Balaklava Benchmark 60 Handicap (1050m)

01 Always Sacred 1/1: 39 5 8 May'16 54L 540 570 615

03 HeisGolden 4/2: 17 7 10 Oct '18 8.6L 585 545 595

07 Rushwa 2/1: 26 8 7 Nov'l7 7.1L 555 560 545
5:20 PM - Balaklava Transport Benchmark 56 Handicap (Leg NJT Series) (1300m)

03 Cool Maverick 6/3: 82 7 7 Oct'18 125L 54.0 585 59.5
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Fred
Factor

0.2
22

-3.3
51
-1.2

13.6

6.7

20.3

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
9.2 4
12.2 5
-0.3 -1
161 13
58 0
266 21
233 16
217 13
343 27

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.2
9.2

-2.3
8.1

18.6
133
14.7

273

Trainer

Huserot
Bieg

Huserot
Y oung
Doudle

Y oung
Henderson
Balfour

Balfour

Jockey

Hurdle
Toeroek

Neindorf
Logan
Pannell

Logan
Price
Potter

Lo

Age

9G
5M

6G
8M
7G

7G
7G
5G

11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1400m)
09 Perfect Pitch 2/1:18 2 2 Dec'17 0.2L 585 59.5 56.0
05 Silent General 2/1:13 4 7 Dec'17 88L 57.0 58.0 58.0
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Fred
Factor

-1.0
104

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.0
214

BLP

17

Value

Emerg
Factor

10
14.4

Trainer

Portelli
Smith

Jockey

Schofield
Latham

Age

am
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

3:49PM - PRIVE FASHION PLATFORM HANDICAP (2200m)

07 Our Mate Al 2/1: 63 2 10 Nov '16 7.8L 54.0 55.0
4:24 PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL HANDICAP (2200m)

01 Friar Away 2/1: 18 6 5 Jan '18 43L 550 55.0

03 Not Again Ken 5/4: 55 8 15 Mar'18 119L 555 59.0
4:59 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1700m)

05 Wee Ripper 2/1:9 5 5 Feb'19 3.7L 59.0 60.5
5:39 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1700m)

09 SecondaVita 2/1: 18 12 2 Sep'18 58L 56.0 58.5
6:15 PM - WELCOME BACK BRAD PARNHAM HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Magic Planet 2/1: 14 2 14 Mar '18 8.2L 59.0 575
6:55 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

12 All Square 3/1: 5 7 Dec '07 39L 540 57.0

01 Athlete 2/1: 12 9 1 Sep '17 59.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.5
59.0

59.0

56.5

59.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

10.1

7.8
17.3

49

8.1

7.1

-35.7
1.2

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

221

18.8
40.3

14.9

221

231

-23.7
11.2

BLP

20

12
32

10

21

-28

Value

Emerg
Factor

121

138
253

9.9

20.1

9.1

-30.7
10.2

Trainer

Ballantyne

Erkelens
Wright

Erkelens

Cottman

Durrant

Rogers
Parnham

Jockey

Turner

Parnham
Pateman

Parnham

Turner

Pateman

Parnham

Age

9G

6G
7G

5G

6M

4G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Wednesday, 14 August 2019

9:05PM - All To Come Maiden Plate (1531m)

07 Transonic

6/2: 4

11

4

Nov '12

42L 56.0

Wt Now

56.0 126.0
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Fred
Factor

58.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
736 62

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

69.6 Badenhorst Mgudiwa

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Salisbury - Thursday, 15 August 2019

12:20 AM - Brunton Publications Pembroke Handicap (1760m)

02 Fabulist 1/1:5 7 2 Jan '11 0.5L 57.0 63.0
12:50 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Upavon Fillies' Stakes (Listed) (2181m)
06 Gadlic 6/1: 9 7 2 Oct '07 10L 60.0 58.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
132.0 63.4
120.0 46.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

724

55.1

BLP

65

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

70.4 Gosden

53.1 Walker

Jockey

Havlin

Marquand

Age

3F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Townsville - Thursday, 15 August 2019

2:45PM - FEED 2 GO OPEN Handicap (1000m)

05 Kirabo 3/1: 37 8 5 Jul '15 2.0L 56.5 540 54.0
3:20 PM - DOWNLOAD THE SKY RACING ACTIVE APP OPEN Handicap (1609m)
05 Casta 2/1: 38 1 3 Aug'l6  28L 625 56.5 54.0
02 Scherzoso 5/3: 39 5 1 Nov '16 54.0 59.5
01 Gold Symphony 14/7: 39 6 13 dul '17 16.4L 60.5 540 645
3:55PM - CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIES BenchMark 60 Handicap (1400m)

01 Martial Art 1/1: 43 4 5 Feb'10 6.8L 57.0 56.5 59.5

07 Gouldian 3/1: 60 10 1 Apr'14 59.0 58.0
4:35PM - BROWN BROTHERS BenchMark 69 Handicap (1200m)

09 Invisible Girl 6/3: 32 14 8 Nov'l7  69L 555 545 57.0

5:10PM - NQ AMATEUR RACEDAY SATURDAY 24 AUGUST Class 2 Plate (1000m)

01 Chevaux 2/1: 16 1 9 Mar '19 6.0L 575 59.0 59.0

Page 13/16

Fred Months

Factor

-1.9

-85
43
145

8.4
-0.8

73

8.3

Idle

Form BLP
Score
11.1 3
-4.5 -5
10.3 5
335 27
174 13
10.2 0
293 15
183 17

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.1

-75
9.3
20.5

124

213

9.3

Trainer

Molino

Bannon
Bannon
Abbott

Williams
Horner

Campeao

McGuire

Thomson

Whiteley
Stanley
Butler

Felix
Wilson

Simmons

Butler

Age

7G

6G
8G
7G

7G
8G

6M

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 15 August 2019

3:27PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (2200m)

03 Black Chips

2/1: 12

3

4

Apr'17

13L 575 58.0

7:10PM - 6PR KIDSDAY OUT SEPT 30 HANDICAP (1400m)

09 Dainty Pat

2/1: 14

2

9

Aug'17

94L 575 58.5
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Wt
Now

575

56.5

Fred
Factor

1.7

9.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.7

20.4

BLP

18

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.7

11.4

Trainer

Giglietta

Green

Jockey

Turner

Parnham

Age

7G

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Sale - Thursday, 15 August 2019

4:00 PM - Ladbrokes Cash Out BM58 Handicap (1423m)

01 Pharrell

4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Multimaker BM 64 Handicap (1740m)

07 Paralel World

1/1: 66

2/1: 18

4

3

6

10

Jul '14

Dec'17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

59L 59.5 56.0

6.3L 54.0 56.5

5:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Exotics BM 64 Handicap (1110m)

08 All InBrawl

1/1:9

4

2

Sep'08

12L 580 62.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.0

Fred
Factor

55

118

a7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.5

24.8

10.7

BLP

11

21

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.5

14.8

8.7

Trainer

Harnett

McCusker

Laming

Jockey Age
Claridge 9G
Stackhouse 6M
Walker 4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Thursday, 15 August 2019

4:55PM - AUSTRALIAN BLOODSTOCK BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1890m)
01 HandltIn 2/1:29 9 10 May 18 11.2L 55.0 55.0 63.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
17.4

Form BLP
Score
364 27

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

26.4 Ollerton

Jockey

O'Brien

Age

6G
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